House

2,652 Sqft - 4535 Hollycomb Dr, Windsor,
Colorado 80550

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
919944
$485,480
5

2

2,652 Sqft

2021

UusS

Cco
Weld
Windsor

The Ridge at
Harmony

80550

Features

J View: City View

+/  Fireplace: No Fireplace




